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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: M.A. English

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AWATE DIPALI BABAN

CHAVAN SNEHA RAGHUNATH

GAVALI SHEETAL BALASAHEB

HILE DIPAK BALU

KADAM KISHOR ASHOK

KHILARI SNEHA SOPAN

M.T. SOJI .

PINGALE NUTAN NAMDEV

RATHOD NARENDRA UGAMRAJ

SHAIKH RAFATBANO ZAHED

SHEJUL POONAM SAVALERAM

SHINDE SNEHAL RAJU

VARE SONAL VISHWAS

WAYAL DIPALI DNYANESHWAR

Mother Name

MANGAL

SHASHIKALA

KUSUM

CHANDRABHAG

A
MIRA

MANGAL

THANKAMMA

ARUNA

MANIISHA

SHAMIMBANU

LALITA

JAYSHREE

ANITA

KALAWATI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010110

Year

Eligibility No
12016256741
12016256735

12016256740

12016256746

12016256743
12016256739
12016256742
12016256733
12016256737
12016256736
12016256738
12016256744
12016256734

12016256745

List ID
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